

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No.5793/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Supreme Metprods Limited & Others

---Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pushpendra Agarwal, Officer
Incharge

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/02/2023

Let fresh P.F. and notice on the present and correct address be submitted for service of notice on respondent Nos.1 to 3 within four weeks.

Notices are made returnable within a period of six weeks.

List this case after ten weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

Karan/25