

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5793/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Supreme Metprods Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ankit Totuka, Advocate.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

20/02/2025

Heard.

Admit.

Issue notice to the respondent(s) by ordinary post as well as registered post, returnable after six weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J