

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5793/2019

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Supreme Metprods Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Abha Kumari

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

05/05/2026

Counsel for the appellant to file correct notices within a period of one week.

Upon doing so, office to proceed further.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL/MAHIMA/134